
Hardware Brackets & Spacers Motion
Part Name Part Name Part Name

M3-Nyloc-Nut Angle-Corner Clamping-Collar
M4-Nyloc-Nut Universal-L-Bracket Lock-Collar
M5-Nyloc-Nut Eccentric-Spacer-6mm Z-Axis-Nut-Block
M5-Tee-Nut Aluminium-Spacer-6mm Nut-Block

M5-Drop-In-Tee-Nut Aluminium-Spacer-9mm Flexible-Coupler
M2.5-Button-Head-Bolt-10mm Aluminium-Spacer-40mm Flanged-Radial-Bearing

M3-Plastite-Screw-8mm Precision-Shim Thrust-Bearing-Housing-Washer
M3-Button-Head-Bolt-16mm Bearing-Shim Thrust-Bearing-Shaft-Washer

M4-Cap-Head-Bolt-16mm Rubber-Bushing Thrust-Bearing-Caged-Roller
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-8mm Nylon-Shoulder-Washer Wheel-Bearing
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-12mm Locking-Washer Solid-Wheel
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-16mm Tensioning-Knob
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-25mm Wires
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-30mm Part Name Mounts
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-60mm Controller-Fans Part Name

M5-Cap-Head-Bolt-12mm X-Axis-Motor-Wire Drag-Chain-Mount
M5-Cap-Head-Bolt-50mm Left-Y-Axis-Motor-Wire Controller-Case-Body

Button-Head-Screw Right-Y-Axis-Motor-Wire Controller-Case-Cover
Z-Axis-Motor-Wire X&Y-Limit-Switch-Mounts

Aluminium Plates X-Axis-Limit-Switch Lead-Screw-Caps
Part Name Y-Axis-Limit-Switch

Y-Plate-Outer Z-Axis-Limit-Switch Touch Probe
End-Cap Cable-Sleeve Part Name

Z-End-Plate Touch-Probe
Y-End-Plate Stepper Motors Touch-Probe-Wire

Y-Plate-Inner Part Name Aluminium Spacer-35mm
X-Plate-Front Stepper-Motor
X-Plate-Back Enclosure

Z-Plate Power Supply & Emergency Stop Part Name
ID-Plate Part Name Door-Handle

Power-Supply & Emergency-Stop Door-Hinge
Button-Head-Screw-20mm End-Cap

Extrusions M5-Drop-In-Tee-Nut
Part Name Controller - Ethernet M5-Button-Head-Bolt-8mm
Extrusion-A Part Name M5-Button-Head-Bolt-10mm
Extrusion-B Duet-Ethernet Maker-Link*
Extrusion-C Ethernet-Cable T-Joining-Plate
Extrusion-D USB-Cable Corner-Joining-Plate
Extrusion-E Universal-L-Bracket
Extrusion-F Controller - Wifi *Includes 32 x Maker Link Grub Screws

Lead-Screw-X Part Name
Lead-Screw-Y Duet-Wifi Router Mount
Lead-Screw-Z External-Antenna* Display Name

Slot-Cover USB-Cable Z-Bracket
*Includes External Antenna, Antenna Wire, Star Washer, Spring Washer, Nut M5-Drop-In-Tee-Nut

M8-Cap-Head-Bolt-10mm
M8-Cap-Head-Bolt-25mm

M5-Button-Head-Bolt-5mm
M5-Button-Head-Bolt-12mm

Height-Reference-Tool
Router-Clamp (69/65/43mm)

Dust-Shoe-Adaptor (65mm/43mm)

Only included in the Katsu/Makita (65mm) and Mafell (43mm) version of the Original WorkBee Router Mount.
Only included in the Mafell (43mm) version of the Original WorkBee Router Mount.

WorkBee Box Cheat Sheet


